CATEGORY
Private Events & Staging
Aluminum Risers
Stage Deck
Product Information
Brochure
    For outdoor & indoor performances, suitable for private events and parties.
Rely on the durable laminate stage deck.

can be chosen, suitable for different
ground occassions.
Pipe Thckness: 12*1.5mm
Max Loading: 800KG/Square Meter
Material: 6061
Base Material: ABS Plastic
CODE    Deck Size    Weight   Height
ACS-RL2            1M x1M              2.43KG           20CM
ACS-RL3         1MX1M              2.63KG           30CM
ACS-RL4             1MX1M              2.87KG           40CM
ACS-RL6             1MX1M              3.85KG           60CM
ACS-RL8             1MX1M              4.61KG           80CM
CODE    Deck Size    Weight   Height
ACS-33-4          3FT x3FT             2.13KG           4inch
ACS-33-8          3FT x3FT             2.43KG           8inch
ACS-33-16        3FT x3FT             2.82KG           16inch
ACS-33-24        3FT x3FT             3.24KG           24inch
ACS-33-32        3FT x3FT             4.35KG           32inch
CODE    Deck Size    Weight   Height
ACS-44-4          4FT x4FT             2.23KG           4inch
ACS-44-8          4FT x4FT             2.51KG           8inch
ACS-44-16        4FT x4FT             3.33KG          16inch
ACS-44-24        4FT x4FT             4.51KG          24inch
ACS-44-32        4FT x4FT             4.87KG          32inch
CODE    Deck Size    Weight   Height
ACS-12-20          1M x2M              7.65KG          20CM
ACS-12-30          1M x2M              7.86KG          30CM
ACS-12-40          1M x2M              8.21KG          40CM
ACS-12-60          1M x2M              8.89KG          60CM
ACS-12-80          1M x2M              11.3KG          80CM
ACS-12-100        1M x2M              13.12KG        100CM
SALE TELE:+86-18028528679  ONLINE: www.anycasefactory.com
SALE TELE:+86-18028528679  ONLINE: www.anycasefactory.com
Customized shape
Versatile Project